Product Code:  MUFi1
Handcrafted” )
b Product Name: Blackberry & Custard Muffin v2
Net Weight: 135g
Dough Weight: 1509

Ingredients

Muffin Mix (Mix [wheat flour, Sugar, whey powder, maize starch, vegetable shortening (vegetable oil, emulsifiers
(471, 477), antioxidant (330), raising agents (500, 541), salt, stabiliser (415), Flavour (contains milk powder and
egg yolk powder), vanillin)], Egg, Water, Canola Qil)), Blackberry (7%), Custard (7%) (Water, Custard Powder
(sugar, full cream milk powder, thickener (1414), whey powder, vegetable gums (401, 407, 412, 466), salt, food
acid (331), flavour, colours (102, 110))).

Allergens
Contains: Milk, Egg, Wheat

May Contain Peanuts, Sesame, Soy, Tree Nuts

Caution contains custard

Nutrition Information No. Servings: 1 Serving Size: 90g
Qty per Serving Qty per 100g
Energy 1790kJ 1330kJ
Protein 5.9g 4.49
—gluten Contains Contains
Fat, total 21.5g 15.9¢
—saturated 2.99 2.29
Carbohydrates 52.1g 38.69
—sugars 30.5g 22.69
Sodium 289mg 214mg
Dietary Fibre 1.79 1.2g

* % Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700 kJ.
Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs

Country of Origin Made in New Zealand using local & imported ingredients.

Storage Requirements keep in a cool, dry place. Freezer friendly for up to 6 months.

Usage (one day from manufacturing or thaw date.

Compliance The manufacturing process is operated under an approved HACCP based Risk Management Programme and cFCP.
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